
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 
55 
42 

560 
953 
18 
41 
2 
7 
8 

35 
3 

46 
63 
47 
54 
58 
25 
11 
56 
10 
18 
26 
22 
91 
24 

555 
11 
88 
12 
41 
44 
74 

Name 
Matyáš KONEČNÝ 
Soma GÖRBE 
Jonas KOCOUREK 
Maxim REPÁK 
Bálint GYÖR 
Jiří NESPĚŠNÝ 
Alexandra PELIKÁNOVÁ 
Vojtěch SCHWARZ 
Marketa STRNADOVA 
Lukas SIMON 
Martin NĚMEČEK 
Dominik MICHALOVIČ 
Miloslav HRAVA 
Radek LAMICH 
Michal SOLIK 
Patrik CARDA 
David POLÁK 
Ondřej SCHWARZ 
Petr ENDRST 
Jiří ČADEK 
Peter RAUCH 
Grzegorz KUMANEK 
Martin KOLAŘ 
Petr ČADEK 
Viktor KACKO 
Aleš VOCHOČ 
Stanislava MALINOVÁ 
Milan DERMÍŠEK 
Jan MISAK 
Roman FRÜHAUF 
Petra HARANTOVÁ 
Róbert MALÍK 

Class 
125 GP/MOTO 3 

125 GP/MOTO 3 

125 GP/MOTO 3 

125 GP/MOTO 3 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

125 SP 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

125 SP 

SSP 300 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

SSP 300 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

FMN 
ACCR 
MAMS 
ACCR 
SMF 
MAMS 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
PZM 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 

Nat. 
CZE 
HUN 
CZE 
SVK 
HUN 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
8 
9 
9 

10 
8 
9 
5 

10 
10 
9 
9 
5 
9 

10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
7 
7 
9 
8 
7 
9 
7 
6 
8 
4 

Best Tm 
2:23.491 
2:25.301 
2:25.874 
2:26.341 
2:31.846 
2:32.025 
2:32.098 
2:35.126 
2:36.377 
2:36.380 
2:36.406 
2:36.544 
2:37.998 
2:38.351 
2:38.371 
2:38.747 
2:39.427 
2:40.063 
2:40.798 
2:43.794 
2:43.913 
2:45.665 
2:46.708 
2:46.991 
2:50.771 
2:50.939 
2:51.393 
2:52.142 
2:53.322 
2:53.665 
3:01.181 
3:02.970 

Diff 

1.810 
2.383 
2.850 
8.355 
8.534 
8.607 

11.635 
12.886 
12.889 
12.915 
13.053 
14.507 
14.860 
14.880 
15.256 
15.936 
16.572 
17.307 
20.303 
20.422 
22.174 
23.217 
23.500 
27.280 
27.448 
27.902 
28.651 
29.831 
30.174 
37.690 
39.479 

Gap 

1.810 
0.573 
0.467 
5.505 
0.179 
0.073 
3.028 
1.251 
0.003 
0.026 
0.138 
1.454 
0.353 
0.020 
0.376 
0.680 
0.636 
0.735 
2.996 
0.119 
1.752 
1.043 
0.283 
3.780 
0.168 
0.454 
0.749 
1.180 
0.343 
7.516 
1.789 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

CHIEF TIMEKEEPER                RACE DIRECTOR             JURY PRESIDENT

Printed: 9.9.2018 13:07:27 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF THE SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
FRIDAY 

FP1 - 125GP/Moto3/SSP300/125SP/250GP 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 14:10:00 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

7.9.2018 14:10 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

No. 
55 
42 

953 
37 
7 
2 

18 
41 
35 
56 
3 
8 

46 
63 
11 
54 
58 
25 
47 
56 
91 
10 
18 
26 
24 
22 
11 

555 
12 
41 
88 
74 
44 

Name 
Matyáš KONEČNÝ 
Soma GÖRBE 
Maxim REPÁK 
Roman KUČERA 
Vojtěch SCHWARZ 
Alexandra PELIKÁNOVÁ 
Bálint GYÖR 
Jiří NESPĚŠNÝ 
Lukas SIMON 
Jonas KOCOUREK 
Martin NĚMEČEK 
Marketa STRNADOVA 
Dominik MICHALOVIČ 
Miloslav HRAVA 
Ondřej SCHWARZ 
Michal SOLIK 
Patrik CARDA 
David POLÁK 
Radek LAMICH 
Petr ENDRST 
Petr ČADEK 
Jiří ČADEK 
Peter RAUCH 
Grzegorz KUMANEK 
Viktor KACKO 
Martin KOLAŘ 
Stanislava MALINOVÁ 
Aleš VOCHOČ 
Jan MISAK 
Roman FRÜHAUF 
Milan DERMÍŠEK 
Róbert MALÍK 
Petra HARANTOVÁ 

Class 
125 GP/MOTO 3 

125 GP/MOTO 3 

125 GP/MOTO 3 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

SSP 300 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

FMN 
ACCR 
MAMS 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
MAMS 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
PZM 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 

Nat. 
CZE 
HUN 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
HUN 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
POL 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 

Laps 
11 
11 
5 

10 
10 
10 
9 

10 
10 
10 
9 
7 

10 
10 
10 
10 
6 

10 
5 
7 
7 
4 
7 

10 
8 
8 
9 
8 
9 
4 
6 
3 
9 

Best Tm 
2:22.499 
2:24.456 
2:27.007 
2:28.091 
2:30.176 
2:30.417 
2:30.954 
2:31.135 
2:33.588 
2:33.991 
2:35.068 
2:35.852 
2:36.368 
2:37.250 
2:37.643 
2:39.323 
2:39.471 
2:39.486 
2:40.088 
2:40.111 
2:43.861 
2:44.685 
2:45.037 
2:46.543 
2:46.622 
2:47.126 
2:48.217 
2:49.809 
2:54.219 
2:55.862 
2:56.276 
2:57.242 
3:00.928 

Diff 

1.957 
4.508 
5.592 
7.677 
7.918 
8.455 
8.636 

11.089 
11.492 
12.569 
13.353 
13.869 
14.751 
15.144 
16.824 
16.972 
16.987 
17.589 
17.612 
21.362 
22.186 
22.538 
24.044 
24.123 
24.627 
25.718 
27.310 
31.720 
33.363 
33.777 
34.743 
38.429 

Gap 

1.957 
2.551 
1.084 
2.085 
0.241 
0.537 
0.181 
2.453 
0.403 
1.077 
0.784 
0.516 
0.882 
0.393 
1.680 
0.148 
0.015 
0.602 
0.023 
3.750 
0.824 
0.352 
1.506 
0.079 
0.504 
1.091 
1.592 
4.410 
1.643 
0.414 
0.966 
3.686 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

CHIEF TIMEKEEPER                RACE DIRECTOR             JURY PRESIDENT

Printed: 9.9.2018 13:08:14 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF THE SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
FRIDAY 

FP2 - 125GP/Moto3/SSP300/125SP/250GP 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 16:10:00 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

7.9.2018 16:10 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified (117% = 3:07.727) 

No. 
47 
25 
56 
71 
10 
91 
26 
11 
18 
22 

555 
12 
41 
44 

88 
74 

Name 
Radek LAMICH 
David POLÁK 
Petr ENDRST 
Eduard WERNER 
Jiří ČADEK 
Petr ČADEK 
Grzegorz KUMANEK 
Stanislava MALINOVÁ 
Peter RAUCH 
Martin KOLAŘ 
Aleš VOCHOČ 
Jan MISAK 
Roman FRÜHAUF 
Petra HARANTOVÁ 

Milan DERMÍŠEK 
Róbert MALÍK 

Class 
125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

FMN 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
PZM 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 

SMF 
SMF 

Nat. 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 

SVK 
SVK 

Laps 
9 
5 
9 
9 
9 
6 
4 
9 
8 
6 
8 
6 
8 
8 

1 
2 

Best Tm 
2:40.451 
2:41.232 
2:41.506 
2:43.458 
2:43.730 
2:45.059 
2:46.152 
2:47.344 
2:47.587 
2:48.390 
2:51.051 
2:53.098 
2:59.986 
3:04.949 

Diff 

0.781 
1.055 
3.007 
3.279 
4.608 
5.701 
6.893 
7.136 
7.939 

10.600 
12.647 
19.535 
24.498 

Gap 

0.781 
0.274 
1.952 
0.272 
1.329 
1.093 
1.192 
0.243 
0.803 
2.661 
2.047 
6.888 
4.963 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

CHIEF TIMEKEEPER                RACE DIRECTOR             JURY PRESIDENT

Printed: 9.9.2018 13:00:22 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF THE SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
125 SP 

QUALIFYING - OFFICIAL 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 9:00:00 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

8.9.2018 09:00 



STARTING GRID - OFFICIAL
POLE POSITION

 1 1
47 Radek LAMICH

2:40.451

 1 2
25 David POLÁK

2:41.232

 1 3
56 Petr ENDRST

2:41.506

 1 4
71 E. WERNER

2:43.458

 2 5
10 Jiří ČADEK

2:43.730

 2 6
91 Petr ČADEK

2:45.059

 2 7
26 G. KUMANEK

2:46.152

 2 8
11 S. MALINOVÁ

2:47.344

 3 9
18 Peter RAUCH

2:47.587

 3 10
22 Martin KOLAŘ

2:48.390

 3 11
555 Aleš VOCHOČ

2:51.051

 3 12
12 Jan MISAK

2:53.098

 4 13
41 R. FRÜHAUF

2:59.986

 4 14
44 P. HARANTOVÁ

3:04.949

 4 15
88 M. DERMÍŠEK

 4 16
74 Róbert MALÍK

CHIEF TIMEKEEPER                RACE DIRECTOR             JURY PRESIDENT

Printed: 9.9.2018 13:01:28 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF THE SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
125 SP 

RACE 1 - OFFICIAL 

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:41:47 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

8.9.2018 12:25 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
47 
56 
25 
71 
18 
10 
11 
22 

555 
88 
41 
12 
44 

74 
91 
26 

Name 
Radek LAMICH 
Petr ENDRST 
David POLÁK 
Eduard WERNER 
Peter RAUCH 
Jiří ČADEK 
Stanislava MALINOVÁ 
Martin KOLAŘ 
Aleš VOCHOČ 
Milan DERMÍŠEK 
Roman FRÜHAUF 
Jan MISAK 
Petra HARANTOVÁ 

Róbert MALÍK 
Petr ČADEK 
Grzegorz KUMANEK 

Class 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 

125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 

FMN 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 

SMF 
SMF 
PZM 

Nat. 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 

SVK 
CZE 
POL 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 

1 

Best Tm 
2:39.832 
2:41.276 
2:41.420 
2:41.987 
2:41.998 
2:44.685 
2:48.396 
2:49.067 
2:50.048 
2:52.743 
2:57.568 
2:51.495 
3:06.205 

Gap 

18.725 
1.584 
1.040 
0.573 

23.653 
26.085 
6.732 
4.395 

33.058 
46.275 
1 Lap 

35.799 

Diff 

18.725 
20.309 
21.349 
21.922 
45.575 

1:11.660 
1:18.392 
1:22.787 
1:55.845 
2:42.120 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Total Tm 
21:29.722 
21:48.447 
21:50.031 
21:51.071 
21:51.644 
22:15.297 
22:41.382 
22:48.114 
22:52.509 
23:25.567 
24:11.842 
21:32.422 
22:08.221 

2:56.426 

Sorted on Laps

CHIEF TIMEKEEPER           RACE DIRECTOR                   CHAIRMAN OF THE STEWARDS

Margin of Victory 

18.725 

Avg. Speed 

132,241 

Best Lap Tm 

2:39.832 

Best Speed 

133,385 

Best Lap by 

47 - Radek LAMICH 

Printed: 9.9.2018 13:01:09 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF THE SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
125 SP 

RACE 1 - OFFICIAL 

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:41:47 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

8.9.2018 12:25 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
47 
56 
25 
18 
10 
71 
74 
91 
11 
22 

555 
41 
88 
44 
26 
12 

Name 
Radek LAMICH 
Petr ENDRST 
David POLÁK 
Peter RAUCH 
Jiří ČADEK 
Eduard WERNER 
Róbert MALÍK 
Petr ČADEK 
Stanislava MALINOVÁ 
Martin KOLAŘ 
Aleš VOCHOČ 
Roman FRÜHAUF 
Milan DERMÍŠEK 
Petra HARANTOVÁ 
Grzegorz KUMANEK 
Jan MISAK 

Class 
125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

FMN 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
PZM 
SMF 

Nat. 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
POL 
SVK 

Laps 
7 
6 
4 
5 
7 
4 
7 
4 
5 
3 
6 
4 
7 
3 
4 
1 

Best Tm 
2:39.657 
2:42.037 
2:42.288 
2:43.431 
2:45.011 
2:47.054 
2:47.752 
2:50.198 
2:50.861 
2:51.181 
2:52.165 
2:56.199 
2:57.534 
3:08.097 
3:12.392 

Diff 

2.380 
2.631 
3.774 
5.354 
7.397 
8.095 

10.541 
11.204 
11.524 
12.508 
16.542 
17.877 
28.440 
32.735 

Gap 

2.380 
0.251 
1.143 
1.580 
2.043 
0.698 
2.446 
0.663 
0.320 
0.984 
4.034 
1.335 

10.563 
4.295 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

CHIEF TIMEKEEPER                RACE DIRECTOR             JURY PRESIDENT

Printed: 9.9.2018 13:02:05 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF THE SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
125 SP 

WARM UP 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:00:00 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

9.9.2018 09:00 



STARTING GRID - OFFICIAL
POLE POSITION

 1 1
47 Radek LAMICH

2:39.832

 1 2
25 David POLÁK

2:41.232

 1 3
56 Petr ENDRST

2:41.276

 1 4
71 E. WERNER

2:41.987

 2 5
18 Peter RAUCH

2:41.998

 2 6
10 Jiří ČADEK

2:43.730

 2 7
91 Petr ČADEK

2:45.059

 2 8
26 G. KUMANEK

2:46.152

 3 9
11 S. MALINOVÁ

2:47.344

 3 10
22 Martin KOLAŘ

2:48.390

 3 11
555 Aleš VOCHOČ

2:50.048

 3 12
12 Jan MISAK

2:51.495

 4 13
88 M. DERMÍŠEK

2:52.743

 4 14
41 R. FRÜHAUF

2:57.568

 4 15
44 P. HARANTOVÁ

3:04.949

 4 16
74 Róbert MALÍK

CHIEF TIMEKEEPER                RACE DIRECTOR             JURY PRESIDENT

Printed: 9.9.2018 13:02:30 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF THE SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
125 SP 

RACE 2 - PROVISIONAL 

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:17:35 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

9.9.2018 12:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
47 
56 
71 
10 
11 
18 
74 
22 
12 
26 
88 
41 
91 
44 

25 
555 

Name 
Radek LAMICH 
Petr ENDRST 
Eduard WERNER 
Jiří ČADEK 
Stanislava MALINOVÁ 
Peter RAUCH 
Róbert MALÍK 
Martin KOLAŘ 
Jan MISAK 
Grzegorz KUMANEK 
Milan DERMÍŠEK 
Roman FRÜHAUF 
Petr ČADEK 
Petra HARANTOVÁ 

David POLÁK 
Aleš VOCHOČ 

Class 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 

125 SP 
125 SP 

FMN 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
PZM 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 

ACCR 
ACCR 

Nat. 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
POL 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 

CZE 
CZE 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

5 
3 

Best Tm 
2:37.688 
2:40.768 
2:41.555 
2:41.837 
2:41.485 
2:42.169 
2:42.242 
2:49.522 
2:48.290 
2:48.719 
2:50.374 
2:54.996 
2:42.279 
3:02.413 

2:37.685 
2:49.867 

Diff 

30.229 
35.694 
36.825 
36.922 
42.641 
55.230 

1:43.073 
1:43.231 
1:47.380 
1:50.814 
2:31.473 
2:53.816 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

30.229 
5.465 
1.131 
0.097 
5.719 

12.589 
47.843 
0.158 
4.149 
3.434 

40.659 
22.343 
1 Lap 

Total Tm 
21:08.515 
21:38.744 
21:44.209 
21:45.340 
21:45.437 
21:51.156 
22:03.745 
22:51.588 
22:51.746 
22:55.895 
22:59.329 
23:39.988 
24:02.331 
21:38.857 

13:20.816 
8:37.924 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
NO 26 + 5 SEC TIME PENALTY - OVERTAKING UNDER YELLOW FLAG 

CHIEF TIMEKEEPER           RACE DIRECTOR                   CHAIRMAN OF THE STEWARDS

Margin of Victory 

30.229 

Avg. Speed 

134,451 

Best Lap Tm 

2:37.688 

Best Speed 

135,199 

Best Lap by 

47 - Radek LAMICH 

Printed: 9.9.2018 13:41:19 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF THE SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
125 SP 

RACE 2 - OFFICIAL 

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:17:35 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

9.9.2018 12:00 


